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Dir #:770-813-6009  Mo #:770-634-1816  cell
frank.roginski@agcocorp.com

Caterpillar Inc 
Erin Guajardo (R)
IT Analyst
Dir #:+1 309-578-2023  Mo #:+1 262-818-6919
mcclure_erin_s@cat.com

CNH Industrial America LLC 
Rachel Martinezdelacotera
Comm Serv-NAFTA
Dir #:262-636-6327  
rachel.martinezdelacotera@cnhind.com

Deere & Company 
Michael (Mike) Porter
Market Information Catalyst
Dir #:+1 309-765-4134  Mo #:309-732-6484
portermichaelh@johndeere.com

Kuhn North America, Inc. 
Dawn Ditzenberger
Dealer Development Manager
Dir #:608-897-4508 x 2100  
dawn.ditzenberger@kuhn.com

Caterpillar Inc
Melissa Cline
Marketing Services Supervisor
Dir #:+1 309-494-1836  
cline_melissa_e@cat.com

Caterpillar Inc
Jessica Stewart (R)
Business Process Specialist
Dir #:+1 309-675-4942  
stewart_jessica_l@cat.com

CNH Industrial America LLC
James Shanholtzer
Sr. Manager Commercial Operations
Dir #:+1 262-636-6634  
james.shanholtzer@cnhind.com

Komatsu America Corp.
Michael (Mike) Adams
Manager Marketing Information & Industry Research
Dir #:847-437-4278  
madams@komatsuna.com

The Manitowoc Company, Inc.
Robert (Bob) Ritter
Product Engineering Manager
Dir #:+1 717-593-5071  Mo #:717-552-6217
robert.ritter@manitowoc.com
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(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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